

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9212-9213/2012

STATE OF H.P.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE RECOVERY OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Suryanaryana Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned
counsel for the appellants to comply with the terms of the order
dated 1.7.2015 of this Court.

List again on 14.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG